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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brady Hall             OVERALM        1/3       50:45       24:14    5:44     1:14:58
2     Steve Williams         OVERALM        2/3       53:19       24:08    5:55     1:17:26
3     Noah Weslock           OVERALM        3/3       53:41       25:16    6:02     1:18:57
4     Joe Moore              M 35-39       1/11       53:41       25:30    6:03     1:19:10
5     Sarah Higgens          OVERALF        1/3       54:39       25:22    6:07     1:20:00
6     Scott Kelly            M 35-39       2/11       54:40       26:26    6:12     1:21:05
7     Adam Sell              MASTERM        1/3       55:13       26:12    6:13     1:21:24
8     Austin Mullikin        M 30-34        1/9       54:18       27:36    6:16     1:21:54
9     James Norris           M 30-34        2/9       54:58       27:19    6:17     1:22:16
10    Aaron Crull            M 25-29        1/5                            6:24     1:23:47
11    Maksym Chepeliev       M 30-34        3/9       57:11       27:36    6:29     1:24:47
12    Brian Akialis          M 30-34        4/9       58:20       26:38    6:30     1:24:58
13    Christian High         MASTERM        2/3       59:39       27:15    6:38     1:26:53
14    Chad Carver            MASTERM        3/3       59:40       27:17    6:39     1:26:56
15    Garrett Kolo           M 50-54       1/17       59:56       28:00    6:43     1:27:56
16    Lucie Sulewski         OVERALF        2/3     1:01:09       27:32    6:47     1:28:41
17    Zach Cherry            M 30-34        5/9       59:35       29:18    6:48     1:28:53
18    Charles Gudger         M 45-49       1/15     1:00:13       28:43    6:48     1:28:56
19    Kristina Tabor         OVERALF        3/3     1:00:39       28:20    6:48     1:28:58
20    Andrew Hector          M 50-54       2/17     1:01:08       28:04    6:49     1:29:11
21    James Boyer            M 50-54       3/17     1:00:11       29:21    6:50     1:29:31
22    Mark Calix             M 40-44       1/18     1:02:20       28:15    6:55     1:30:34
23    Evan Guy Martin        M 30-34        6/9     1:02:59       27:41    6:56     1:30:39
24    Sam Smith              M 20-24        1/3     1:03:01       27:48    6:56     1:30:48
25    Conor Goldring         M 25-29        2/5     1:02:52       28:54    7:01     1:31:45
26    Kaitlyn Duran          F 25-29        1/8     1:03:33       29:47    7:08     1:33:19
27    Rachael Frentz         F 30-34        1/7     1:04:08       29:24    7:09     1:33:32
28    Jon Jay                M 40-44       2/18     1:04:13       30:17    7:13     1:34:29
29    Tracie Hunter          MASTERF        1/3     1:04:39       30:36    7:17     1:35:14
30    Todd Gehlhausen        M 30-34        7/9     1:04:42       31:56    7:23     1:36:38
31    Rob Atchison           M 35-39       3/11     1:06:24       30:30    7:24     1:36:54
32    Stephen Hollander      M 40-44       3/18     1:05:36       31:36    7:26     1:37:12
33    Rachel Polsley         F 30-34        2/7     1:05:24       31:59    7:26     1:37:22
34    Austin Huntington      M 25-29        3/5     1:08:00       29:59    7:29     1:37:59
35    Travis Pryor           M 30-34        8/9     1:05:27       33:00    7:31     1:38:27
36    Sarah Weyl             F 30-34        3/7     1:07:53       30:48    7:32     1:38:40
37    Alyssa Lozier          MASTERF        2/3     1:07:47       30:54    7:32     1:38:40
38    Taushah Papke          F 35-39       1/10     1:08:05       30:48    7:33     1:38:53
39    Eric Morse             M 50-54       4/17     1:08:35       30:45    7:35     1:39:20
40    Troy Funk              M 55-59       1/15     1:07:39       32:01    7:37     1:39:40
41    Natalie McCann         F 25-29        2/8     1:07:11       32:35    7:37     1:39:46
42    Daniel Saunders        M 40-44       4/18     1:09:19       30:52    7:39     1:40:10
43    Melissa Plew           F 30-34        4/7     1:08:21       32:14    7:41     1:40:35
44    Nic McCord             M 40-44       5/18     1:08:53       31:48    7:42     1:40:41
45    Candace Brown          MASTERF        3/3     1:08:13       32:38    7:42     1:40:51
46    Doug Dark              M 60-64       1/10     1:08:38       32:33    7:44     1:41:11
47    Chase Stuart           M 40-44       6/18     1:09:59       33:42    7:55     1:43:40
48    Tammy Mirante          F 40-44       1/20     1:11:08       33:11    7:58     1:44:19
49    Zach Byrd              M 35-39       4/11     1:10:05       34:29    7:59     1:44:33
50    Jennifer Myers         F 40-44       2/20     1:11:04       33:57    8:01     1:45:00
51    Nita Brooks            F 45-49        1/9     1:12:21       33:18    8:04     1:45:38
52    Eamonn Warren          M 45-49       2/15     1:13:35       32:23    8:06     1:45:57
53    Chris Thompson         M 35-39       5/11     1:11:25       34:42    8:06     1:46:07
54    Craig Skalski II       M 40-44       7/18     1:12:13       34:00    8:07     1:46:12
55    Juleen Rodakowski      F 40-44       3/20     1:12:03       34:11    8:07     1:46:14
56    Megan Burger           F 30-34        5/7     1:11:59       34:19    8:07     1:46:17
57    Jaydn Bonifas          M 40-44       8/18     1:10:53       35:38    8:08     1:46:30
58    Mark Carlson           M 60-64       2/10     1:13:33       32:58    8:08     1:46:31
59    Hossam Moursy          M 50-54       5/17     1:13:35       33:05    8:09     1:46:39
60    Pamela Wolff           F 45-49        2/9     1:12:40       35:10    8:14     1:47:50
61    David Ratzman          M 55-59       2/15     1:15:12       32:52    8:15     1:48:03
62    Bob Copeland           M 60-64       3/10     1:13:30       34:59    8:17     1:48:28
63    Nick Herrmann          M 20-24        2/3     1:13:56       34:50    8:19     1:48:46
64    Kevin Stark            M 35-39       6/11     1:16:19       32:42    8:20     1:49:00
65    Christopher Fausel     M 50-54       6/17     1:13:59       35:26    8:22     1:49:25
66    Grant Warnock          M 01-19        1/2     1:12:56       36:46    8:23     1:49:41
67    Nickolas Schmitt       M 40-44       9/18     1:14:19       35:26    8:23     1:49:44
68    Matt Broadwell         M 50-54       7/17     1:14:35       35:13    8:23     1:49:48
69    Annie Cheek            F 40-44       4/20     1:14:53       35:13    8:25     1:50:05
70    Doug Miller            M 50-54       8/17     1:15:33       34:35    8:25     1:50:07
71    Erin Zhao              F 25-29        3/8     1:14:43       35:25    8:25     1:50:08
72    Todd Oliver            M 55-59       3/15     1:15:40       35:09    8:28     1:50:49
73    Kristen Howard         F 40-44       5/20     1:15:05       35:48    8:28     1:50:53
74    Daniel Michel          M 50-54       9/17     1:15:58       35:25    8:31     1:51:23
75    Annette Parker         F 55-59        1/7     1:14:42       37:17    8:33     1:51:59
76    Thomas Sutherlin       M 30-34        9/9     1:16:29       35:40    8:34     1:52:09
77    Jennifer Davis         F 40-44       6/20     1:15:36       36:35    8:34     1:52:10
78    Anthony Schoettle      M 55-59       4/15     1:16:09       36:10    8:35     1:52:19
79    Robbie Warnock         M 45-49       3/15     1:15:14       37:26    8:36     1:52:39
80    Cheryl Ratzman         F 50-54        1/5     1:16:54       35:52    8:37     1:52:45
81    Melissa Langston       F 40-44       7/20     1:16:11       36:41    8:37     1:52:52
82    Andy Mills             M 55-59       5/15     1:16:37       36:24    8:38     1:53:01
83    Michael Wolfe          M 45-49       4/15     1:17:38       35:51    8:40     1:53:29
84    Mark Prosser           M 55-59       6/15     1:15:45       37:53    8:41     1:53:37
85    Mike Soat              M 55-59       7/15     1:16:05       37:38    8:41     1:53:43
86    Richard McCoy          M 50-54      10/17     1:16:22       37:32    8:42     1:53:53
87    Dan Soucy              M 45-49       5/15     1:16:32       37:26    8:42     1:53:57
88    John Dean              M 40-44      10/18     1:16:52       37:41    8:45     1:54:32
89    Trena Roudebush        F 45-49        3/9     1:17:17       37:36    8:47     1:54:52
90    Loren Woodson Noblitt  M 45-49       6/15     1:16:22       38:39    8:47     1:55:01
91    Bryan Keller           M 55-59       8/15     1:19:26       35:43    8:48     1:55:08
92    Valerie Farr           F 40-44       8/20     1:18:22       36:58    8:49     1:55:20
93    Jay Eiteljorge         M 45-49       7/15     1:15:36       40:09    8:51     1:55:45
94    Tracy Griggs           F 35-39       2/10     1:19:43       36:06    8:51     1:55:48
95    Andrew Chabot          M 35-39       7/11     1:21:11       34:46    8:51     1:55:57
96    Elaine Brunner         F 45-49        4/9     1:21:04       35:11    8:53     1:56:15
97    Ty Spisak              F 35-39       3/10     1:18:42       37:47    8:54     1:56:29
98    Gabby Behr             F 25-29        4/8     1:20:52       36:16    8:57     1:57:08
99    Brie Miller            F 35-39       4/10     1:18:26       38:55    8:58     1:57:21
100   Brad Goupil            M 40-44      11/18     1:20:09       37:22    8:59     1:57:30
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101   Kelly Drew             F 35-39       5/10     1:20:57       36:39    8:59     1:57:36
102   James Patton           M 55-59       9/15     1:19:14       38:31    9:00     1:57:44
103   Brandon Persinger      M 20-24        3/3     1:17:55       39:52    9:00     1:57:47
104   Christopher Flesher    M 50-54      11/17     1:20:41       37:32    9:02     1:58:13
105   Scott Houseman         M 65-69        1/5     1:20:12       38:14    9:03     1:58:25
106   Victoria Jensen        F 25-29        5/8     1:22:15       36:26    9:04     1:58:41
107   Jim Holzman            M 70-74        1/2     1:19:36       39:20    9:05     1:58:56
108   Lindsey Schiemann      F 35-39       6/10     1:22:01       37:34    9:08     1:59:35
109   Lina Mowat             F 25-29        6/8     1:20:50       38:46    9:08     1:59:36
110   Michael Hines          M 60-64       4/10     1:22:00       37:52    9:09     1:59:51
111   Norm Campbell          M 55-59      10/15     1:20:39       39:16    9:10     1:59:55
112   James Bumb             M 65-69        2/5     1:20:48       39:11    9:10     1:59:58
113   Cale Bradford          M 60-64       5/10     1:20:50       39:17    9:11     2:00:07
114   Elise Walter           F 35-39       7/10     1:20:02       40:06    9:11     2:00:08
115   Shivam Patel           M 25-29        4/5     1:19:43       40:26    9:11     2:00:09
116   Nick Tarvin            M 35-39       8/11     1:21:03       39:16    9:11     2:00:19
117   Meredith Hunt          F 45-49        5/9     1:21:34       38:56    9:12     2:00:29
118   Libby Barker           F 40-44       9/20     1:22:18       38:37    9:14     2:00:54
119   Katie Kelly            F 40-44      10/20     1:22:32       38:33    9:15     2:01:05
120   Jennifer Isenbarger    F 60-64       1/10     1:22:17       38:59    9:16     2:01:15
121   Mandi Bruns            F 40-44      11/20     1:22:14       39:04    9:16     2:01:18
122   John Van Valer         M 40-44      12/18     1:21:57       39:23    9:16     2:01:19
123   Robb Hedges            M 50-54      12/17     1:23:20       38:26    9:18     2:01:46
124   Brian Harreld          M 55-59      11/15     1:20:46       41:32    9:21     2:02:17
125   Katie Fierek           F 40-44      12/20     1:23:38       39:01    9:22     2:02:38
126   Bill Smitka            M 50-54      13/17     1:23:57       39:09    9:24     2:03:05
127   Jaime Lopez            M 50-54      14/17     1:23:57       39:09    9:24     2:03:06
128   Bill Bentley           M 70-74        2/2     1:22:45       41:02    9:27     2:03:47
129   Reagan Formisani       F 20-24        1/2     1:23:26       40:41    9:29     2:04:07
130   Curt Holtz             M 40-44      13/18     1:25:31       38:38    9:29     2:04:09
131   Lisa Green             F 65-69        1/3     1:23:14       41:17    9:31     2:04:31
132   Jennifer Nowlin        F 50-54        2/5     1:23:19       41:36    9:33     2:04:54
133   Mary Burger            F 60-64       2/10     1:27:14       39:39    9:42     2:06:52
134   Julia Orzeske          F 60-64       3/10     1:27:14       39:45    9:42     2:06:59
135   Chayce Baldwin         M 35-39       9/11     1:25:25       41:37    9:42     2:07:01
136   Michelle Russell       F 50-54        3/5     1:25:52       41:46    9:45     2:07:38
137   Linda Anderson         F 60-64       4/10     1:25:41       42:18    9:47     2:07:59
138   Laura Gropp            F 45-49        6/9     1:26:31       41:51    9:48     2:08:22
139   Benjamin Harvey        M 40-44      14/18     1:29:11       39:19    9:49     2:08:29
140   Megan Hulland          F 35-39       8/10     1:29:11       39:19    9:49     2:08:29
141   Stephen Bartlett       M 60-64       6/10     1:27:28       41:17    9:50     2:08:45
142   Renee Kolling          F 40-44      13/20     1:25:39       43:23    9:51     2:09:01
143   Adrienne Adams         F 40-44      14/20     1:26:47       42:37    9:53     2:09:24
144   Mark Parnella          M 60-64       7/10     1:28:10       41:23    9:54     2:09:32
145   Lee Harris             M 25-29        5/5     1:25:36       44:08    9:55     2:09:44
146   Laura Getch            F 40-44      15/20     1:26:36       43:22    9:56     2:09:57
147   Sridhar Jatla          M 40-44      15/18     1:28:03       42:04    9:56     2:10:07
148   Dawn Parker            F 60-64       5/10     1:26:02       44:12    9:57     2:10:14
149   Corey Johnson          M 35-39      10/11     1:26:03       44:16    9:57     2:10:19
150   Kristy McKee           F 45-49        7/9     1:27:03       43:50   10:00     2:10:52
151   Claire Evans           F 01-19        1/3     1:30:04       41:56   10:05     2:12:00
152   James Taylor           M 50-54      15/17     1:27:46       44:16   10:05     2:12:02
153   Landon Poland          M 01-19        2/2     1:28:55       43:09   10:05     2:12:04
154   Mallory Dennin         F 01-19        2/3     1:30:04       42:15   10:06     2:12:18
155   Ashley Lawrence        F 45-49        8/9     1:25:31       46:55   10:07     2:12:25
156   Dean Wiggers           M 45-49       8/15     1:30:16       42:29   10:08     2:12:45
157   Brad Powlen            M 35-39      11/11     1:32:19       40:36   10:09     2:12:54
158   Alta Skelton           F 55-59        2/7     1:29:14       43:49   10:10     2:13:02
159   Tony Oliver            M 55-59      12/15     1:27:18       46:31   10:13     2:13:49
160   Isabelle Grace Noblitt F 01-19        3/3     1:31:05       42:50   10:14     2:13:55
161   Justin Greenwood       M 45-49       9/15     1:32:43       41:26   10:15     2:14:09
162   Joe Ely                M 65-69        3/5     1:32:35       41:40   10:15     2:14:15
163   Nagarjuna Musunuru     M 55-59      13/15     1:31:01       43:52   10:18     2:14:53
164   Pam Iyer               F 65-69        2/3     1:30:42       44:21   10:19     2:15:02
165   Craig Thompson         M 50-54      16/17     1:30:01       45:17   10:20     2:15:17
166   Louie Langley          M 45-49      10/15     1:33:35       42:35   10:24     2:16:10
167   Amylynn Faulstich      F 55-59        3/7     1:31:00       46:17   10:29     2:17:16
168   Susannah Dyson         F 60-64       6/10     1:29:28       47:59   10:30     2:17:27
169   Shelly Lam             F 50-54        4/5     1:31:44       45:49   10:30     2:17:32
170   Karlee Guerrero        F 25-29        7/8     1:30:45       47:17   10:33     2:18:02
171   Benjamin Brown         M 45-49      11/15     1:29:22       48:50   10:33     2:18:11
172   Jessica Simpson        F 25-29        8/8     1:33:28       45:26   10:37     2:18:54
173   Deborah Sparrow        F 55-59        4/7     1:31:30       47:41   10:38     2:19:11
174   Cory Brundage          M 75 UP        1/3     1:36:53       42:31   10:39     2:19:23
175   Philip Sweet           M 55-59      14/15     1:33:23       46:09   10:40     2:19:32
176   Donna Adams            F 55-59        5/7     1:37:11       42:36   10:41     2:19:46
177   Jennifer Spangler      F 50-54        5/5     1:35:15       45:00   10:43     2:20:15
178   William Dyson          M 60-64       8/10     1:35:32       45:34   10:47     2:21:05
179   Peter Stewart          M 40-44      16/18     1:37:18       45:33   10:55     2:22:51
180   Suzanne Smith          F 60-64       7/10     1:36:52       46:19   10:56     2:23:10
181   Troy West              M 55-59      15/15     1:37:15       46:20   10:58     2:23:34
182   Mary Keller            F 35-39       9/10     1:39:07       44:54   11:00     2:24:00
183   Rich Schroeder         M 60-64       9/10     1:35:21       49:02   11:02     2:24:23
184   Ramon Casiano          M 75 UP        2/3     1:35:57       49:23   11:06     2:25:20
185   Joan Bullock           F 60-64       8/10     1:39:52       47:23   11:15     2:27:14
186   Daniel Golden          M 45-49      12/15     1:42:10       46:22   11:21     2:28:31
187   Tiffany Houchin        F 40-44      16/20     1:42:10       46:22   11:21     2:28:32
188   Manas Mishra           M 40-44      17/18     1:31:49       57:54   11:26     2:29:42
189   Jaime Johnson          F 40-44      17/20     1:40:55       48:47   11:26     2:29:42
190   Charlotte Lawson       F 45-49        9/9     1:40:55       49:20   11:29     2:30:15
191   Mj Heinz               F 30-34        6/7     1:45:43       44:33   11:29     2:30:15
192   Steve Gilbert          M 75 UP        3/3     1:41:47       48:39   11:29     2:30:26
193   Janice Martin          F 60-64       9/10     1:41:29       49:49   11:33     2:31:17
194   Rosie Hughes           F 70-74        1/2     1:45:37       46:32   11:37     2:32:09
195   Nina Ardery            F 60-64      10/10     1:45:54       47:36   11:43     2:33:29
196   Thomas Belt            M 65-69        4/5     1:41:11       52:36   11:45     2:33:47
197   Prasad Vallepalli      M 45-49      13/15     1:42:52       52:29   11:52     2:35:21
198   Devendra Akkineni      M 50-54      17/17     1:35:12     1:00:47   11:55     2:35:59
199   Agustina Robinson      F 35-39      10/10     1:46:20       54:09   12:15     2:40:28
200   Joseph Robinson        M 40-44      18/18     1:46:20       54:09   12:15     2:40:28
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201   Steve Rodino           M 65-69        5/5     1:46:09       54:51   12:18     2:41:00
202   Anthony Geiss          M 45-49      14/15     1:39:55     1:01:32   12:20     2:41:26
203   Kevin Stinson          M 60-64      10/10     1:46:18       55:20   12:21     2:41:38
204   Sai Devarapalli        M 45-49      15/15     1:45:38       57:27   12:27     2:43:04
205   Rolanda Haycox         F 55-59        6/7     1:49:35       53:51   12:29     2:43:26
206   Lisa Miller            F 40-44      18/20     1:51:29       57:00   12:52     2:48:29
207   Lisa Clark             F 40-44      19/20     1:51:29       57:01   12:52     2:48:29
208   Amanda Segraves        F 40-44      20/20     2:06:17       43:54   13:00     2:50:11
209   Amber Riggin           F 30-34        7/7     2:06:17       43:55   13:00     2:50:11
210   Colleen Donegan        F 20-24        2/2     1:53:35       57:12   13:03     2:50:47
211   Kathy Sax              F 70-74        2/2     1:55:19       59:05   13:19     2:54:24
212   Stacy Hall             F 55-59        7/7                           13:38     2:58:35
213   Maria Cline            F 65-69        3/3     1:59:47     1:00:57   13:48     3:00:43
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